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1. NOTES
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This drawing should not be relied on or used in circumstances other than those for which it was originally

prepared and for which Sweco UK Limited was commissioned. Sweco UK Limited accepts no

responsibility for this drawing to any party other than the person by whom it was commissioned. Any

party which breaches the provisions of this disclaimer shall idemnify Sweco UK Limited for all loss or

damage arising therefrom.

NOTES

1
0

0

2
0

3
0

4
0

5
0

6
0

7
0

8
0

9
0

1
0
0

Original Size

Client

Rev. Amendment DetailsDate Drawn Chk'd App'd

Date Date Date Date

Drawing Number Revision

Scale Designed Drawn Checked Approved

Drawing Title

Project Title

Drawing Status

A1

Sweco

Glandore

3rd Floor City Quarter

Lapps Quay

Cork, T12 Y3ET

Web: www.sweco.ie

Section 38

Kilmacthomas Traffic Calming

Proposed Layout of 

Raised Table Crossing

Sheet 2

N/A GM

23/03/21

GM

23/03/21

JR

23/03/21

JN

23/03/21

KILMAC-SWE-HSN-01-DR-CH-0002

P01


